

SUP 91NUS/2025/8 المفاتحة المرقمة

١- اسم الشركة :- مكتب ارض البنان العلمي لدعاية الادوية والمستلزمات الطبية

shown in the below table:

NO	National Code	Description	Physical Unit	QTY	UNIT PRICE USD	TOTAL PRICE USD	Origin
1	NUS/DE00/003	Haemostatic oxidized cellulose surgical	PCS 12 in box	4083	\$ 171	\$ 698,193	Netherlands
Six hundred ninety-eight thousand one hundred ninety-three							698,193 USD

٢- اسم الشركة :- XNY MEDICAL شركة مسوقة للمعدات والبرامج الطبية

No.	Kimadia Code	Kimadia Description	Seller Code	Company Description of the item	Unit Pack Size	Qty offered	Country of origin	CIP Unit Price USD	CIP Total Price USD	
1	Option 1	NUS-DE00-003	Haemostatic oxidized cellulose (surgicel)	CC-507	CuraCel® Standard 5 cm x 7.5 cm	Doz	4083	Netherland	100.00	408,300.00
	Option 2	NUS-DE00-003	Haemostatic oxidized cellulose (surgicel)	CC-540	CuraCel® Standard 10 cm x 20 cm	Doz	4083	Netherland	165.00	673,695.00
Grand Total of Bid Price in USD				\$ 408,300.00						
Grand Total of Bid Price in USD in words				Four Hundred Eight Thousand Three Hundred US Dollars Only						

٣- اسم الشركة :- شركة الانجازات

National Code	Brief Description of Goods		Unit Pack Size	Quantity Offered	CoO	Price per Physical Unit in USD				Total Price on DDP, Free Delivery at End User Site/USD
	Product Description					CIP Price	DDP at End-User Site	Incidental Services as Defined in Schedule of Requirement	DDP at End-user, Site & Incidental Series	
NUS-DE00-047	Neurosurgical patties, lintfree, sterile, X-Ray detectable:Box of 200 Size 1.3 x 1.3cm		pack of10 PCS	10	india	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	NA	NA	300
NUS-DE00-048	Neurosurgical patties, lintfree, sterile, X-Ray detectable: Ditto , (Box of 200) Size 1.3 x 5.1cm		pack of10 PCS	10	india	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	NA	NA	300
NUS-DE00-049	Neurosurgical patties, lintfree, sterile, X-Ray detectable: Ditto , (Box of 200) Size 1.9 x 7.6cm		pack of10 PCS	10	india	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	NA	NA	300
NUS-DE00-050	Neurosurgical patties, lintfree, sterile, X-Ray detectable: Ditto , (Box of 200) Size 7.6 x 7.6 cm		pack of10 PCS	10	india	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00	NA	NA	300
Total						\$1,200.00				
Total Price in USD in Words						One thousand two hundred dollars only				

٤ - اسم الشركة :- شركة Johnson & Johnson MEDICAL COMPANIES

1			2		3	4	5				6
National Code	Seller Code	Kimadia Item Description	Johnson & Johnson Description of Goods		Quantity Offered (Tender QTY)	Country of Origin	Price per physical unit (USD)				Total Price on CIP/Free Delivery at Kimadia Warehouses, (USD)
			Product	Kimadia Unit of Measure			CIP price(Bidder may insert place of destination)	DDp at End-user, site	Incidental services as defined in schedule of Requirements	CIP at Kimadia Warehouses & Incidental Series	
(a)	(b)	(c)	(a)	(b)		(a)	(b)	(c)	(d) = (b)+(c)		
NUS-DE00-003	W1912	Haemostatic oxidized cellulose (surgical)	SURGICEL 10CMX20CM	DOZEN	4083	SWITZERLAND/ UNITED STATES	175.90			175.90	718,199.70
										CIP Baghdad to KIMADIA warehouses in USD	718,199.70

٥- اسم الشركة :- شركة السار للتوريدات الطبية والمخبرية والفنية

National Code	Seller Code	Item No.	Brief Description of Goods		Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	Country of Origin	Price per Physical Unit in USD				Total Price on DDP, Free Delivery at End User Site/USD
			Product	Unit Pack Size			CIP Price	DDP at End-User Site	Incidental Services as Defined in Schedule of Requirement	DDP at End-user, Site & Incidental Series	
NUS-DE00-047	MH4B21A805	1.00	NEUROSORB 175 X 1/2" x 1/2" [12,7 x 12,7 mm] 10ER Set RF STERIL	Box of 20 Sets (10PCS/Set)	1803	Germany	\$ 80.60	\$ 80.60	NA	\$ 80.60	\$ 145,321.80
NUS-DE00-048	MH4B21A811	2.00	NEUROSORB 175 X 1/2" x 2" [12,7 x 50,8 mm] 10ER Set RF STERIL	Box of 20 Sets (10PCS/Set)	2184	Germany	\$ 80.60	\$ 80.60	NA	\$ 80.60	\$ 176,030.40
NUS-DE00-049	MH4B21A817	3.00	NEUROSORB 175 X 3/4" x 3" [19,1 x 76,2 mm] 10ER Set RF STERIL	Box of 20 Sets (10PCS/Set)	2082	Germany	\$ 80.60	\$ 80.60	NA	\$ 80.60	\$ 167,809.20
NUS-DE00-050	MH3B21A814	4.00	NEUROSORB 175 X 3" x 3" [76,2 x 76,2 mm] 10ER Set RF STERIL	Box of 20 Sets (10PCS/Set)	1763	Germany	\$ 80.60	\$ 80.60	NA	\$ 80.60	\$ 142,097.80
Grand Total of Bid Price in USD							\$631,259.20				
Grand Total of Bid Price in USD in Words							Six Hundred Thirty-One Thousand Two Hundred Fifty-Nine Dollars and 20 Cents				

Leadina Healthcare Provider

٦- اسم الشركة :- مكتب الطوق العلمي لداعية الادوية

1 National Code (a)	2 Seller Code (b)	3 Brief Description of Goods		4 Quantity Offered & Physical Unit	5 Country of Origin	6 Price per physical unit (Bidder may permissible Currency)					7 Total Price on DDP/Free Delivery at End-user, site.(US Dollar) 3x5(d)
		Product (a)	Unit Pack Size (b)			CIP price per unit	CIP price per pack (Bidder may insert place of destination) (a)	DDP at End-user, site (b)	Incidental services as defined in schedule of Requirement (c)	DDP at End-user, site & Incidental Series (d) =((b)+(c))	
NUS-DE00-003	SOO-0203	<u>Kimadia's Description:</u> Haemostatic oxidized cellulose (surgical). <u>Pharmall Description:</u> Option 1: Surgi-ORC® Original Oxidized Regenerated Cellulose Hemostat, 5.1cm x 7.6cm	Dozen	4083	India	USD 84,20	USD 84,20	N/A	FOC	USD 84,20	USD 343.788,60
	SOO-0408	OR Option 2: Surgi-ORC® Original Oxidized Regenerated Cellulose Hemostat, 10.2cm x 20.3cm	Dozen	4083	India	USD 90,40	USD 90,40	N/A	FOC	USD 90,40	USD 369.103,20

Grand Total Bid price: USD 369.103,20 - US Dollars Three Hundred Sixty-Nine Thousand One Hundred Three and Twenty Cents Only

